200m
F12

P13

F13

F14

P15

F15

1500m
P15

60m hack
P11

F12

P13

F13

80m hack
F14

F15

K45

PRK 2
Arrangor:

Plats:
Tavlingsledare:

1 Alice Ridderstrale - 07

1 Hannes Furberg - 06

1 Johanna Stridbar - 06

- Annie Gustafsson - 05

1 Felix Ridderstrale - 04

1 Julia Johansson - 04

1 Dennis Sandstrom - 04

1 Gustav Furberg - 08

1 Alice Ridderstrale - 07
2 Nina Marklund - 07

1 Hannes Furberg - 06

1 Agnes Gronlund - 06

2 lzabelle Almstrom - 06
- Johanna Stridbar - 06

1 Annie Gustafsson - 05

1 Julia Johansson - 04
2 Tuva Weiland - 04

1 Malin Weiland - 74

18 06 2019
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Norrvalla
Anna Edstrom

Pited IF

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Pited IF

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Pitea IF

Pited IF

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Pited IF
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Pited IF

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Pited IF
Pited IF

Pited IF

34,15

31,76

30,28

DQ

25,24

27,87

5:05,09

12,82

12,41
13,96

13,34
14,11
14,35

DNF

18,05

13,49
15,27

13,47

+0,5

+0,5

+0,5

(banbyte)

+0,5

+0,5

-1,7

-1,7

-1,7

-1,7



110m hack
M

Stav
P13

P15

F15

P17

F19

Langd
P11

F12

P13

F13

F14

P15

F15

F19

M22

Ludwig Sjodin - 95

Ossian Nyroos - 06
Felix Ridderstrale - 04
Tuva Weiland - 04
Hilda Wallgren - 04
Stina Haggstrom - 04

Simon Persson - 02

Sofie Wiklund - 01
Sanna Haggstrém - 01

Anton Sjostrom - 97
Ludwig Sjodin - 95

Malin Weiland - 74

Gustav Furberg - 08

Nina Marklund - 07

2 Felicia Blom - 07

Hannes Furberg - 06

1 Johanna Stridbar - 06
2 Agnes Gronlund - 06

Izabelle Almstrom - 06

Annie Gustafsson - 05

Felix Ridderstrale - 04

1 Julia Johansson - 04
2 Tuva Weiland - 04

Cornelia Nilsson - 01

1 Jonathan Marklund - 97

IFK Umea

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Pitea IF
Pitea IF
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

IFK Umead
IFK Umea

Pited IF

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Pitea IF

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Pitea IF

Pited IF
Pitea IF

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

15,70

2,10
2,20
2,70
2,50
2,40

3,10

3,30
3,20

4,20
3,30

3,00

3,60

3,88
3,20

4,10
3,95
3,74
3,12
4,18

5,54

4,42
4,29

5,08

6,41

-0,1

+0,4

+0,5
+1,0

+1,0
+0,5
+0,5
-0,7
+0,6

+0,4

+1,4
-0,7

+1,5

+0,4



Tresteg
F12

P15

F15

F16

F17

M22

1 Alice Ridderstrale - 07

1 Felix Ridderstrale - 04

- Tuva Weiland - 04

1 Fia Viklund - 03
2 Johanna Karlsson - 03

1 Miranda Rosenius - 02

Pited IF

Pitea IF

Pited IF

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

1 Sebastian Haggstrom - 98 Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

7,31

11,76

DNS

9,99
9,43

9,56

11,63
(11,31)

+0,1

+0,7

-0,3
+1,3

-1,9

+2,2
-0,2



